HANG GLIDERS 2025
28 Aprile 2025

European private Customer
Italian VAT 22% will be added to the listed prices

1855

2867

2473

2878

2819

2840

2596

2823

2886

MastR
The Laminar with kingpost, high performance DHV 3

Option at order time

Tecnora Sail Full

Tecnora Sail Half

Battens pocket coloured

Colour on request

Competition Alu A frame and MR carbon speedbar

Wing Tips

Downtubes profiled, round speedbar and king post in black
Fin

Fin in tecnora

Retail
NET OF TAX
22%
excluded

6.885,25

886,89
479,51

73,77
155,74
762,30
237,70

49,18
122,95

155,74



