

HANG GLIDERS 2025

28 Aprile 2025

**Retail
NET OF TAX**

**22%
excluded**



**European private Customer
Italian VAT 22% will be added to the listed prices**

MastR

The Laminar with kingpost, high performance DHV 3

6.885,25

Option at order time

1855	Tecnora Sail Full	886,89
2867	Tecnora Sail Half	479,51
2473	Battens pocket coloured	73,77
2878	Colour on request	155,74
2819	Competition Alu A frame and MR carbon speedbar	762,30
2840	Wing Tips	237,70
2596	Downtubes profiled, round speedbar and king post in black	49,18
2823	Fin	122,95
2886	Fin in tecnora	155,74